4 ()t Office of the City Clerk
)lj_l\\ illll\f‘f‘ License Division

August 17, 2018

To the Honorable
The Common Council
City of Milwaukee

Dear Common Council Members:

Jim Owczarski
City Clerk
jowcza@milwaukee.gov

Jessica Celella
License Division Manager
licmgr@milwaukee.gov

Pursuant to 90-4-7-j, Milwaukee Code of Ordinances, attached is a list of all Class “B”

special licenses issued by the City Clerk in 2017.

Sincerely,

(il

Jessica Celella
License Division Manager

City Hall * Room 105 » 200 E. Wells St. « Milwaukee, WI 53202

Phone (414) 286-2238 « Fax (414) 286-3057 « www.milwaukee.gov/license ¢ license@milwaukee.gov

MILWAUKEE




Date Issued
1/19/2017
1/30/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2017
2/7/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/23/2017
2/23/2017
2/27/2017
2/28/2017
3/17/2017
3/17/2017
3/17/2017
3/24/2017
3/31/2017
4/6/2017
4/13/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/20/2017
5/3/2017
5/4/2017
5/16/2017
5/16/2017
5/16/2017
5/16/2017
5/16/2017
5/16/2017
5/17/2017
5/22/2017
5/22/2017
5/24/2017
6/1/2017
6/2/2017
6/6/2017
6/12/2017
6/12/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017
6/20/2017
6/22/2017
6/28/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
7/3/2017
7/5/2017
7/5/2017
7/5/2017
7/5/2017
7/5/2017
7/11/2017
7/12/2017
7/12/2017
7/14/2017
7/14/2017
7/14/2017
7/17/2017
7/18/2017
7/20/2017
7/24/2017
7/27/2017
8/3/2017
8/17/2017
8/22/2017
8/23/2017
8/25/2017
8/31/2017
8/31/2017
9/1/2017
9/5/2017

AldermanicDistrict
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3

2

12

12

3

w
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14
11
14
14
13

12

14
14
12

15
12

12
12

12
11
14
4
4

Agent

PULS, Susan B, Agent
ESTEVES, Hilda, Agent
GOSMAN, Michael, Agent
POST, Maureen, Agent
LUJANO, Erick, Agent
MASLOW, Linda, Agent
MASLOW, Linda, Agent
MASLOW, Linda, Agent
SCHAEFER, Leonard J, Agent
MASLOW, Linda, Agent
MCGEE, Laneice, Agent
HANSEN, Jonathan, Agent
GRIFFIN, Adriane, Agent
SYTKOWSKI, Margaret, Agent
STEINKE, Kayla, Agent

RENN, Casey, Agent

ZUTZ, John, Agent
HABERMEHL, Rachael, Agent
BERGER, Denise M, Agent
BOBERT, Sarah, Agent
EVRARD, Benjamin, Agent
GONZALEZ, Jasmine, Agent
TINDALL, Chad G, Agent
BERINGER, Matt, Agent
ORTIZ, Carmen M, Agent
JOERRES, Mark, Agent
LEMANCZYK, Karyn, Agent
THORN, Margaret, Agent
MESSING, Gary E, Agent
MCCLANAHAN, Sarah, Agent
PENSALA, Linda, Agent

VAN CAMP, Jesse, Agent
NOWAK, Russell, Agent
ZELESKE, Aaron, Agent
RODRIGUEZ, Carmela, Agent
VAN RENS, Jan, Agent

LAVEY, Laura, Agent

BUSH, Nancy, Agent
HOEHNE, Mary, Agent

SIMS, Anthony, Agent
MORENO-MARTINEZ, Diego A, Agent
DEBRAUSKE, Michelle, Agent
DUKAT, Gregory G, Agent
HOAG, William M, Agent
VAN CAMP, Jesse, Agent
CRUZ, Jose, Agent

BLATZ, Jennifer, Agent
GUZMAN, Jose, Agent
SALVIA, Steph, Agent
PLAISTED, James K, Agent
GLASTETTER, Michael J, Agent
IYASELE, Theophilus O, Agent
WADSWORTH, Andrew, Agent
BISKUPSKI, Rebecca R, Agent
PERTZSCH, Kate, Agent
DONNARYAN, Arucananthan, Agent
MISKOV, Peter, Agent
ROULEAU, Nicole, Agent
MARTINEZ, Jose, Agent
PUCEL, JR, Jeffrey J, Agent
DAMIANI, Angela, Agent
KRIETE, Lindsey G, Agent
GOMEZ MONROY, Miriam, Agent
REPETTI, Rachel, Agent
RICHTER, Timothy T, Agent
GRAZIANO, Lyn M, Agent

YO PLAC, Rodrigo, Agent
DAILY, Steven L, Agent
ROYAL, Fred, Agent
BARRANTES, Jenny, Agent
LEPLAE, Xavier, Agent
MARTINEZ, Emer, Agent
STEVENS GARDNER, Lindsay, Agent
PAHNKE, Julie, Agent
PIOTROWSKI, James A, Agent
MCLAUGHLIN, Molly, Agent
FRALEIGH, Keith A, Agent
SZYMANSKI, Patricia, Agent
SKINNER, Margaret, Agent
ST. ARNOLD BELL, Lindsey, Agent

LegalName
Mother of Good Counsel Congregation

ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC EAST SCHOOL SYSTEM, INC

ACTS Community Development Corporation
The Steel Shoe Fund

ST ANTHONY CATHOLIC CHURCH
RIVERWEST BUSINESSMEN'S CORP
RIVERWEST BUSINESSMEN'S CORP
RIVERWEST BUSINESSMEN'S CORP

ST VINCENT PALLOTTI PARISH

RIVERWEST BUINESSMEN'S CORP

Infallible Helping Hands Inc

Hunger Task Force, Inc

NORTHCOTT NEIGHBORHOOD HOUSE, INC
Basilica of St Josaphat Choir

Interfaith Older Adult Programs, Inc
FEEDING AMERICA OF EASTERN WISCONSIN
VIETNAM VETS AGAINST THE WAR, INC

ST JOAN ANTIDA HIGH SCHOOL

Auxiliary to Local 215 Milwaukee Professional Firefighter

Marquette University
ST CHARLES BORROMEO CHURCH

American Civil Liberties Union of WI Foundation, Inc
Wisconsin Rockhounds Select Baseball Club, Inc

Pabst Theater Foundation Inc

National Conference of Puerto Rican Women Inc

Highland Community School

Cashel Dennehy School of Irish Dance

ST BERNADETTE PARISH

The Masterpiece LTD

88Nine Radio Milwaukee

Finnish American Society of Milwaukee, Inc
Wisconsin Humane Society

ST ROMAN PARISH

River Revitalization Foundation Inc

ST ADALBERT CONGREGATION

Forest Home Historic Preservation Association, Inc

Milwaukee Bar Association Foundation
Business Improvement District #4
Granville Business Improvement District #48
Milwaukee Rugby Sevens Association

ST VINCENT DE PAUL PARISH

Kinsella Academy Family Association
OUR LADY OF LOURDES CONGREGATION
Museum of Beer and Brewing
WISCONSIN HUMANE SOCIETY

St. Rafael the Archangel Congregation
The Arthritis Foundation Inc

PRINCE OF PEACE CHURCH

Brady Area Foundation for Art and Education, Inc

EAST SIDE BID #20

Basilica of St Josaphat

Nigerian Community in Milwaukee, Inc
HISTORIC THIRD WARD ASSOCIATION, INC
St Matthias Congregation

Friends of Catalano Square

ST PAUL CONGREGATION

ST SAVA SERBIAN ORTHODOX CATHEDRAL
Bay View Community Fund

UMOS, INC

ST CHARLES BORROMEO CHURCH
Friends of Lakeshore State Park

Canine Cupids

St. Anthony Congregation

Milwaukee's Future Foundation

The Park People of Milwaukee, Inc

BAY VIEW LIONS CLUB

Peruvian Association of Milwaukee

A Chudnow & Sons Historical Museum Inc
NAACP Milwaukee Branch

OUR LADY OF GUADALUPE CHURCH
Riverwest Radio Inc.

ST HYACINTH CONGREGATION

Rock the Green

Highland Community School

SS PETER AND PAUL PARISH

Harbor District Inc

OUR LADY OF LOURDES CONGREGATION
IMMACULATE CONCEPTION PARISH
Girls Pint Out

Juneau Park Friends Inc.

PremiseAddress

6924 W LISBON AV

2461 N MURRAY AV

6300 N 76TH ST

126-160 S 2ND ST

1730 S 9TH ST

927 E WRIGHT ST

2778 N WEIL ST

808 E CHAMBERS ST

5424 W BLUE MOUND RD

801 E CLARKE ST

200 E WELLS ST

1010 N LINCOLN MEMORIAL DR
2700-3000 N MARTIN L KING JR DR
2333S6THST

2333S6THST

1700 W FOND DU LAC AV
500-800 E LOCUST ST

1341 N CASS ST

5625 W WISCONSIN AV

770N 12TH ST

3100 W PARNELL AV

207 E BUFFALO ST #325

9931 W SILVER SPRING DR

220 E PITTSBURGH AV

3700 W PIERCE ST

1706 W HIGHLAND AV

330 N GLENVIEW AV

8200 W DENVER AV

1010 N LINCOLN MEMORIAL DR
220 E PITTSBURGH AV

900 N PROSPECT AV

1010 N LINCOLN MEMORIAL DR
1810 W BOLIVAR AV

2134 N RIVERBOAT RD

1923 W BECHER ST

2405 W FOREST HOME AV
1010 N LINCOLN MEMORIAL DR
1000 W HISTORIC MITCHELL ST
8365 N 76TH ST

1010 N LINCOLN MEMORIAL DR
2100 W MITCHELL ST

915 E OKLAHOMA AV

3722 S58TH ST

1600 N LINCOLN MEMORIAL DR
4500 W WISCONSIN AV

2251 S 31ST ST

200 N HARBOR DR

1126 S25TH ST

700-1299 E BRADY ST
1800-2000 E NORTH AV
2322S7THST

8310 W APPLETON AV

100-300 N BROADWAY

9306 W BELOIT RD

300-400 E MENOMONEE ST
1720 E NORWICH AV

3201 S51ST ST

2700 S KINNICKINNIC AV

2701 S CHASE AV

3100 W PARNELL AV

480 N HARBOR DR

1420 E BELLEVIEW PL

1727 SOTH ST

300-400 E MENOMONEE ST
3000 S HOWELL AV

2900 S SHORE DR

1414 W BECHER ST

839 N 11TH ST

1919 W FOND DU LAC AV
613S4TH ST

824 E CENTER ST

1414 W BECHER ST

246 FRESHWATER WA

1706 W HIGHLAND AV

2491 N MURRAY AV

600 E GREENFIELD AV

3722 S58TH ST

1023 E RUSSELL AV

1010 N LINCOLN MEMORIAL DR
800 N PROSPECT AV



9/6/2017
9/11/2017
9/13/2017
9/18/2017
9/21/2017
9/22/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/29/2017
10/2/2017
10/3/2017
10/4/2017
10/11/2017
10/11/2017
10/13/2017
10/13/2017
10/23/2017
10/25/2017
11/1/2017
11/2/2017
11/9/2017
11/22/2017
12/14/2017

WEILL, Ruth K, Agent
GOULD, Naomi, Agent

TRINIDAD GUERRERO, Jose, Agent

FERSCHINGER, Jamie, Agent
MUDROCK, Claudia L, Agent
KNOLLENBERG, Laura, Agent
ANDERSON, Eric, Agent
KAZMIERSKI, Glen, Agent
BEHINKE, Nicole, Agent
DIAZ BAUTISTA, Elsa, Agent
TEUSCHER, Jennifer A, Agent
WUCHERER, Neal J, Agent
AWAHILI, lllanipi, Agent
SORENSON, Tasha, Agent
ALIVO, Joe, Agent

DORSEY, Tracey, Agent
HABERMEHL, Rachael, Agent
STAUSKE, Stan, Agent
CORNELL, Suzanne, Agent
MURPHY, Terry, Agent
SORENSON, Tasha, Agent
SZYMANSKI, Patricia, Agent
DEAN, Randy H, Agent

Riverworks Development Corporation
The Leukemia & Lymphoma Society, Inc
ST ANTHONY CATHOLIC CHURCH

Urban Ecology Center, Inc

MOUNT MARY COLLEGE

THE ZOOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF MILWAUKEE COUNTY
Victory Garden Initiative

BASILICA OF ST JOSAPHAT CHOIR
Greater Milwaukee Foundation Inc
Alianza Latina Aplicando Soluciones
GRAND AVENUE CLUB, INC

Marquette University

Tamazight Temple University Wisconsin & International Inc.

Tamarack Waldorf School

Halser Youth Baseball LLC

Trinity Booster Club

ST JOAN ANTIDA HIGH SCHOOL

Badgerland Striders Running Club

The Riverside University High School Foundation Inc.
Artworks for Milwaukee

Tamarack Waldorf School

IMMACULATE CONCEPTION PARISH

PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER, INC

3521 N RICHARDS ST

1010 N LINCOLN MEMORIAL DR

1730 S 9TH ST
1500 E PARK PL

2900 N MENOMONEE RIVER PK

10005 W BLUE MOUND RD
220 E CONCORDIA ST

801 W LINCOLN AV

200 E WELLS ST

524 S LAYTON BL

210 E MICHIGAN ST

733N 12TH ST

6770 N 43RD ST

2628 N MARTIN LKING JR DR
222 S3RD ST

577 EERIEST

1341 N CASS ST

2975 N LAKE PARK RD
1500 E PARK PL

2122 W MT VERNON AV
220 E PITTSBURGH AV
1023 E RUSSELL AV

500 S 84TH ST



